Detailed evaluation

Olsen, Frederik Trabjerg

Club: Bikez2go Race Team / Conway Bikes

Number: 125

Komplet rute

Category:

Herre E-bike

Intermediate times

Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 9

Split
Time
0:36.79
0:18.34
0:21.61
1:57.25
1:09.41
1:02.83
0:53.10
0:37.96
0:40.04

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Cat.

T =

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total
1
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Paskelgbet Slettestrand 2024
Feriecenter Slettestrand / 24.03.2024-24.03.2024

Total time: 7:37.33

Rank in course: 1 (of 124)
Best time in course: 7:37.33

Rank in category: 1(of 31)
Best time in the category: 7:37.33

Stage score Total ranking
Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
0:01.95
0:04.26
0:00.56

timing.sportident.com




