

## **Detailed evaluation**

Olsen, Frederik Trabjerg

Club: Bikez2go Race Team / Conway Bikes

Number: 125

Komplet rute Rank in course: 1 (of 124)

Best time in course: 7:37.33

Total time: 7:37.33

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 31)

Herre E-bike Best time in the category: 7:37.33

## Intermediate times Stage score

Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	В
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	7
Stage 1	0:36.79	1	-	1	-					
Stage 2	0:18.34	1	-	1	-					
Stage 3	0:21.61	1	-	1	-					
Stage 4	1:57.25	1	-	2	0:01.95					
Stage 5	1:09.41	1	-	2	0:04.26					
Stage 6	1:02.83	1	-	1	-					
Stage 7	0:53.10	1	-	1	-					
Stage 8	0:37.96	1	-	3	0:00.56					
Stage 9	0:40.04	1	-	1	-					

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com